Startjahr

1919
1922
1931
1963
1979
1991

Endjahr Ort
1919Dotzigen
1922Dotzigen
1931Dotzigen
1963Dotzigen
1979Dotzigen
1991Dotzigen

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde

AN N N N S~

Wert Thema

92.5Nationalratswahlen
80.7Nationalratswahlen
87.5Nationalratswahlen
53.6Nationalratswahlen

56Nationalratswahlen
45 5Nationalratswahlen

: Stimmbeteiligung (%
: Stimmbeteiligung (%
: Stimmbeteiligung (%
: Stimmbeteiligung (%
: Stimmbeteiligung (%
: Stimmbeteiligung (%


http://www.tcpdf.org

