Startjahr E	ndjahr Ort	Wert Thema
1919	1919Dotzigen (Einwohnergemeinde)	92.5Nationalratswahlen: Stimmbeteiligung (%)
1922	1922Dotzigen (Einwohnergemeinde)	80.7Nationalratswahlen: Stimmbeteiligung (%)
1931	1931Dotzigen (Einwohnergemeinde)	87.5Nationalratswahlen: Stimmbeteiligung (%)
1963	1963Dotzigen (Einwohnergemeinde)	53.6Nationalratswahlen: Stimmbeteiligung (%)
1979	1979Dotzigen (Einwohnergemeinde)	56Nationalratswahlen: Stimmbeteiligung (%)
1991	1991Dotzigen (Einwohnergemeinde)	45.5Nationalratswahlen: Stimmbeteiligung (%)